|_Night# Date Day 1st Shift (10 Rak'aah) Start End of 8 Rakaat End 2nd Shift (10 Rak'aah) Start End Juz Notes
1 2/28/2025 Friday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Fatiha 1 Al-Bagarah 61 Al-Bagarah 88 Ahmed Ali Al-Bagarah 89 Al-Bagarah 176 1&2 First 5 days are 24 pages each (4 extra pages per night)
2 3/1/2025 Saturday Ahmed Ali Al-Bagarah 177 | Al-Bagarah 218 Al-Bagarah 233 Ifdal Yusuf Al-Bagarah 234 Al-Bagarah 286 (End) 2&3
3 3/2/2025 Sunday Ifdal Yusuf Ali Imran 1 Ali Imran 57 Ali Imran 91 Ahmed Ali Ali Imran 92 Ali Imran 180 384
4 3/3/2025 Monday Ahmed Ali Ali Imran 181 An-Nisa 23 An-Nisa44 Ifdal Yusuf An-Nisa 45 An-Nisa 121 485
5 3/4/2025 Tuesday Ifdal Yusuf An-Nisa 122 | An-Nisa 176 (End) Al-Maidah 13 Ahmed Ali Al-Maidah 14 Al-Maidah 81 5&6
6 3/5/2025 Wednesday Ahmed Ali Al-Maidah 82 Al-Anaam 18 Al-Anaam 35 Ifdal Yusuf Al-Anaam 36 Al-Anaam 110 7
7 3/6/2025 Thursday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Anaam 111 Al-Anaam 150 Al-Araaf 11 Ahmed Ali Al-Araaf 12 Al-Araaf 87 8
8 3/7/2025 Friday Ahmed Ali Al-Araaf 88 Al-Araaf 155 Al-Araaf 163 Ifdal Yusuf Al-Araaf 164 Al-Anfaal 40 9
9 3/8/2025 Saturday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Anfaal 41 At-Tawbah 10 At-Tawbah 31 Ahmed Ali At-Tawbah 32 At-Tawbah 92 10
10 3/9/2025 Sunday Ahmed Ali At-Tawbah 93 Yunus 14 Yunus 25 Ifdal Yusuf Yunus 26 Hud 5 11
11 3/10/2025 Monday Ifdal Yusuf Hud 6 Hud 60 Hud 88 Ahmed Ali Hud 89 Yusuf 52 12
12 3/11/2025 Tuesday Ahmed Ali Yusuf 53 Al-Raad 5 Al-Raad 18 Ifdal Yusuf Al-Raad 19 Ibrahim 52 (End) 13
13 3/12/2025 Wednesday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Hijr 1 Al-Nahl 8 Al-Nahl 42 Ahmed Ali Al-Nahl 43 An-Nahl 128 (End) 14
14 3/13/2024 Thursday Ahmed Ali Al-Isra 1 Al-Isra 75 Al-Isra 96 Ifdal Yusuf Al-Isra 97 Al-Kahf 74 15
15 3/14/2025 Friday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Kahf 75 Maryam 40 Maryam 98 (End) Ahmed Ali Taaha 1 Taha 135 (End) 16
16 3/15/2025 Saturday Ahmed Ali Al-Anbiya 1 Al-Anbiya 90 Al-Anbiya 112 (End) Ifdal Yusuf Hajj 1 Al-Hajj 78 (End) 17
17 3/16/2025 Sunday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Muminoon 1 | An-Muminoon 96 An-Noor 20 Ahmed Ali An-Noor 21 Al-Furgan 20 18
18 3/17/2025 Monday Ahmed Ali Al-Furgan 21 Al-Shuaraa 60 Al-Shuaraa 111 Ifdal Yusuf Al-Shuaraa 112 An-Naml 55 19
19 3/18/2025 Tuesday Ifdal Yusuf An-Naml 56 Al-Qasas 28 Al-Qasas 50 Ahmed Ali Al-Qasas 51 Al-Ankabut 45 20
20 3/19/2025 Wednesday Ahmed Ali Al-Ankabut 46 Al-Rum 50 Lugman 11 Ifdal Yusuf Lugman 12 Al-Ahzab 30 21
21 3/20/2025 Thursday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Ahzab 31 Saba 14 Saba 54 Ahmed Ali Fatir 1 Al-Saffat 24 22 25 pages
22 3/21/2025 Friday Ahmed Ali Al-Saffat 25 As-Saffat 126 As-Saffat 153 Ifdal Yusuf As-Saffat 154 Sad 61 23 Fundraiser night (10 pages only)
23 3/22/2025 Saturday Ifdal Yusuf Sad 62 Al-Zumar 56 Ghafir 20 Ahmed Ali Ghafir 21 Fussilat 46 23&24 25 pages
24 3/23/2025 Sunday Ahmed Ali Fussilat 47 Al-Zukhruf 10 Al-Zukhruf 33 Ifdal Yusuf Al-Zukhruf 34 Al-Jathiyah 37 (End) 25
25 3/24/2025 Monday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Ahgaf 1 Muhammad 29 Al-Fath 9 Ahmed Ali Al-Fath 10 Ad-Dhariyat 30 26
26 3/25/2025 Tuesday Ahmed Ali Ad-Dhariyat 31 Al-Qamar 27 Al-Qamar 55 (End) Ifdal Yusuf Al-Rahman 1 Al-Hadid 29 (End) 27
27 3/26/2025 Wednesday Ifdal Yusuf Al-Mujadilah 1 | Al-Hashr 24 (End) Al-Saff 5 Ahmed Ali Al-Saff 6 At-Tahrim 12 (End) 28
28 3/27/2025 Thursday Ahmed Ali Al-Mulk 1 Al-Maarij 44 Al-Nuh 28 (End) Ifdal Yusuf Al-Jinn 1 Al-Mursalat 50 (End) 29
29 3/28/2025 Friday Ifdal Yusuf An-Naba 1 Al-Mutaffifin 36 (End pl-Ghashiyah 26 (End Ahmed Ali Al-Fajr 1 An-Nas 6 (End) 30




